LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2016-17
077 - Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre - Nixon, Jason
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 to Mar 31, 2017

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting -$ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $1,471.75 $5,555.89
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $75.00 $122.62
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermnber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $2,380.61 $4,007.95
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $5,790.00 $23,160.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $318.15 $1,104.39
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 30 9.0
Other
Hosting - $ $634.82 $1,725.94
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000.0 16,224.0 36,699.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 3.0 50
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 240 450
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurm anywhere in Alberta) - NF 50

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



Element Fleet Management

oooelement
BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAIL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-77-0 NIXON || [\vorcr patE
77 INVOICE DATE 01/01/17
T DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAG7 - 239 OF - - INVOICE NO. I
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLIER NANE GST-HST
UNIT NO DRIVER 1D. VLN CARD NO- | pUTHORIZE |------------- SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION ary | onit cost | FTEROED | pst /st TOTAL DUE
7777777777777777777777 NO. DE e R
- ot NO. DE SERIE e KM REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS QTE | couT UNIT o TPS-TVH o
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVR
NO. DU CONDUCTEUR
TRANS.
- NIXON P 000448079922 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 40.7 .99 38.30
12/18/16  COCHRANE A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 1.92
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.92
“+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 40.22
TOTAL / TOTAL 38.30 1.92 40.22
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 40.7
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 38.30
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 1.92
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 40.22
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 407
01-77 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 38.30
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 1.92
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 40.22

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223
QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

%)
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAIL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-77-0 NIXON | {worcr o
77 INVOICE DATE 02101117
T DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 215 OF 239 - INVOICE NO. ]
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLIER NANE GST-HST
UNIT NO DRIVER 1D. VLN _CARD NO- o\ THORIZE |- - -~ == ===~ SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION ary | onit cost | FTEROED | pst /st TOTAL DUE
ffffffffffffffffffffff NO. DE e R
- ot NO. DE SERIE e KM REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS QTE | couT UNIT o TPS-TVH o
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVR
NO. DU CONDUCTEUR
TRANS.
- NIXON P 000449178238 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 70.2 1.07 71.50
01/12/17  SUNDRE A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.58
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.58
“+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 75.08
TOTAL / TOTAL 71.50 3.58 75.08
000448693691 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES LIMITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 57.4 111 60.95
01/04/17  OLDS A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.05
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.05
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 64.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 60.95 3.05 64.00
000449391975 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 69.3 1.05 69.24
12/22/16  SUNDRE A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.46
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.46
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 72.70
TOTAL / TOTAL 69.24 3.46 72.70
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 196.9
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 201.69
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 10.09
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 211.78
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 196.9
01-77 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 201.69
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 10.09
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 211.78
BLEBTT GST-AST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

%)
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAIL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-77-0 NIXON || [\vorcr patE
77 INVOICE DATE 03/01/17
T DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 217 OF 239 .- INVOICE NO. 0006743067
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLIER NANE GST-HST
UNIT NO DRIVER 1D. VLN _CARD NO- o\ THORIZE |- - -~ == ===~ SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION ary | onit cost | FTEROED | pst /st TOTAL DUE
—————————————————————— NO. DE e R
- ot NO. DE SERIE e KM REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS QTE | couT UNIT o TPS-TVH o
wo. o o EUR AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVQ
- TRANS.
- NIXON P 000451454747 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES LIMITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 76.4 92 66.90
02/09/17  OLDS A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.35
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.35
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 70.25
TOTAL / TOTAL 66.90 3.35 70.25
000451892313 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 68.2 91 59.40
02/02/17  EDMONTON A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.97
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.97
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 62.37
TOTAL / TOTAL 59.40 2.97 62.37
000450267662 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 73.8 1.00 70.24
01/27/17  SUNDRE A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.51
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.51
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 73.75
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 70.24 3.51 73.75
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 74- 74-
TOTAL / TOTAL 69.50 73.01
000450280723 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 73.8 1.00 70.24
01/27/17  SUNDRE A8 GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.51
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.51
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 73.75
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 70.24 3.51 73.75
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 74- 74-
TOTAL / TOTAL 69.50 73.01
000450801103 GTI CAROL NE UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 66.7 1.00 66.67
01/25/17  CAROLINE A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.33
UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.33
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 70.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 66.67 3.33 70.00
000450270052 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 58.0 95 52.70
01/24/17  EDMONTON A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.64
REF GST-HST /| TPS-TVH REF 2.64
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 55.34
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 52.70 2.64 55.34
DISCOUNT / RABAIS '58- 58-
TOTAL / TOTAL 52.12 54.76
000450283113 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 58.0 95 52.70
01/24/17  EDMONTON A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.64
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.64
< REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 55.34
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 52.70 2.64 55.34
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 8- 58-
TOTAL / TOTAL 52.12 54.76
BLEBTT GST-AST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

%)
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAIL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETAILS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-77-0 NIXON || [\vorcr patE
77 INVOICE DATE 03/01/17
T DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 218 OF 239 - - INVOICE NO. 0006743067
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLIER NANE GST-HST
UNIT NO DRIVER 1D. VLN CARD NO- | pUTHORIZE |------------- SUPPLIER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION ary | onit cost | FTEROED | pst /st TOTAL DUE
—————————————————————— NO. DE e R
- ot NO. DE SERIE e KM REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRIPTION DES FRAIS QTE | couT UNIT o TPS-TVH o
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVP/TVR
NO. DU CONDUCTEUR
TRANS.
- NIXON P 000449535500 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 69.0 1.05 68.95
01/20/17  SUNDRE A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.45
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.45
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 72.40
TOTAL / TOTAL 68.95 3.45 72.40
000452648696 IMPERIAL OIL UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 55.0 1.04 54.46
01/15/17  OLDS A8 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.72
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.72
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 57.18
TOTAL / TOTAL 54.46 2.72 57.18
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 598.9
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 562.26
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 28.12
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 590.38
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 2.64-
TOTAL / TOTAL 587.74
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 598.9
01-77 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 562.26
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 28.12
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 590.38
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 2.64-
TOTAL / TOTAL 587.74

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223
QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

%)
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NoO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT =
DIV-77-J NXON | oiee pate
71- NVOICE DATE 04/01/17
o DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 217 OF 238 - - NVOICE NO. 0006772011
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D VAR CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - -~ ===+ --~ SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | unir cost | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
oTE conR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS ate | cout UNIT | "5 | TPSTVH oA
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPVQ
NO. DU CONDUGTEUR
TRANS.
- NIXON — 000454877077 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 61.2 92 53.55
03/09/17  EDMONTON AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.68
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.68
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 56.23
TOTAL / TOTAL 53.55 2.68 56.23
000453769195 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES LIMITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 63.0 .96 57.62
02/27/17  ROCKY MOUNTAI GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.88
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.88
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 60.50
TOTAL / TOTAL 57.62 2.88 60.50
000455601143 IMPERIAL OIL MARINE REGULAR UNLEADED GAS  62.6 1.00 59.56
02/23/17  BENTLEY AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.98
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.98
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 62.54
TOTAL / TOTAL 59.56 2.98 62.54
000455290911 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 73.3 1.00 69.70
02/22/17  EDMONTON AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.48
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.48
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 73.18
TOTAL / TOTAL 69.70 3.48 73.18
000453113234 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 68.5 1.01 65.87
02/17/17  SUNDRE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.29
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.29
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 69.16
TOTAL / TOTAL 65.87 3.29 69.16
000455214954 GTI ECKVILLE UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 43.0 .95 40.95
02/08/17  ECKVILLE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.05
UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.05
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 43.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 40.95 2.05 43.00
000454268373 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 70.9 95 64.10
02/04/17  SUNDRE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.20
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.20
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 67.30
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 64.10 3.20 67.30
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 71- 71-
TOTAL / TOTAL 63.39 66.59
FASGAS FUELCHARGE / FR GARBURANT 74.0 70.24-
01/27/17 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.51- 73.75-
FASGAS FUELCHARGE / FR CARBURANT 58.0 52.70-
01/24/17 GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.64- 55.34-
BLEST GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118



Element Fleet Management

20
ooelement

BFDF290001
s Sl s CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMARE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU_CLIENT ]
DIV-77-J NIXON NVOICE DATE ———
- - DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 218 OF 238 5 NVOICE NO. 0006772011
DE =5 = NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM JACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
Rt Codirialot] V.IN. _CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - ---------- SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION ary | uNIT cosT E’PR( E:CE'DED PSTIQST TOmoe
O hou DU 'NO. DE SERIE No e || elerece NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS o | couron | T | TPSTVH WOKTANT
D'UNITE CONDUCTEUR : CARTE TOTAL TOTAL DU
NIl CORRCTELR AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPIIVQ
; TRANS.
[ NIXON B /| TOT UNIE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 4425
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 288.41
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 14.41
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 302.82
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 71-
TOTAL / TOTAL 302.11
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 4425
01-77 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 288 41
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 14.41
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 302.82
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 71-
TOTAL / TOTAL 302.11

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

BLEST1
QST ID. NO / NO ID TVQ 1001439118




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

OLDS CO-OP GAS BAR QPE
For hosting, select one: 5330 46TH ST
[] Individual Constituent(s) oLDS AB

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group: -
Purpose:
CARD TYPE VI SA
DATE 2016/12/04
I'IME 6885 14:00:27
ReCEIPT NUMBER
$46.67 H8202587" U01-049-005-0
FURCHAS:
TOTAL

$49.00

VISA
AD000000031010
FO600CE6594B483E7
GoDbno0c0O000-

APPROVED

NO SYGNATURE REQUIRED
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s) 0L

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

Davrs 4 TRANT 4
[] Group: g TRANS #: 04
u"vtd-‘ IR | JU ¢ Lashniler:
ST us986913
Purpose: i : (L) ($/L) ($)
Z

lOTAL CAD B D3 57
REUIT CARD B 53:.57

INCLUDED IN | 5 ;99

1

Ul Approved 1 You

ERLFIED BY PIN

Reconciliation 10: TI#S1H 121116524041

- IMPORTANI
] atn Tis$ ~ e "
Retain This Copy For Your Re

Customer s iy
Loyalty: NO

You cauld have earned 53 Fsso Extra
points. Your first reward starts at 150

N store or visit




ATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
sonal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Mnrﬂl\ﬁ'l:enance

For hasting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[J individuai Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

St —

Husky @

nl greay rewards? yvisjy m-,vllml,’ﬁav:::as

Crowfoot Husky Mac's
988 2p Crowfoot Crescent NW
Ea)gerq Ag
T3G 2pg
(403) 239-8989
GST8 104855 4p3
Retailer 1p
Hct:b122/ 72411
Eatch:1VSS-37

2017703717 18:23:22

Pump# 1

Regular $74 65
73.258 | @ $1.m19,

AMOUNT $74 .65

CST(Inc Pump) $3.55

Pre Auth Completion
VIsa
AID; ADBOBARANA 4 <n

c
> en/ee
Date: #3/17728172
Tine: 18:03.
7241 01EC

SZE5U81 001 ypg L} goa
TUR: b8 6ens ayy TSI: Faon

Approved

PLERSE TELL us
HOW W DIpe

myHuﬁHy.la/(ﬂﬂﬂdeh




LATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
rsonal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
] Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

] Growp:

Purpose:

|
|
|

01/027

F




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

JIFFY LUBE
506 7TH ST. SW
SUNDRE RB

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/01/02

T | ME 2702 10:58:14
RECE IPT NUMBER
C82037345-00%-306-002-0

PURCHASE
TOTAL

V| SA
AOCOO000031010
55B85D8DE20FD180
00D80008000-E80U
 J4E84C22TE00324
0080008000-F800

SPROVED

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COP FOR YOUR RECORDS



jiffylube

JIFFY LUBE #1042

GST #855258141RT0001
PO Box 2083 506-7th St.
SUNDRE, AB TOM 1X0
(403) 638-3119

Pagel of 1
DATE 1/2/2017 10:57 AM "\
TRANSACTION NO 17010200030096
INVOICE NO 01042-30096
VEHICLE ID AB-BRJ2633 J

\ Customer Information

Service History

| Jason Nixon

Vehicle Information

Service Comments

UPPER LOWER ASST. CASHIER THANK YOU!
e GB wC wC ENG OIL 1/2] LOW ON ARRIVAL

Service Checklist Description Qty. Price
1. AR FILTER REPLACED Full Service 4wheel drive 1.00 55.99
g- ESS@HEZF'LTER m hpz173 synth. oil filter 1.00 0.00
4? BRAKE FLUID CHECKED SPECIA‘L FILT.ER CHARGE\‘%Z’OU%(;\?)Q)‘“}WL 1.00 20.00 |
6. TRANS/TRANSAXLE FLUID CHECKED synthetic oil charge 1.00 45.99
7. FRONT DIFF FLUID N/A STANDARD TRUCK CHECKLIST 1.00 0.00
lb. WASHER FLUID ADDED Winter washer Fluid -40C 1
11. ENGINE COOLANT -38°C
12. WIPER BLADES CHECKED
13. HEAD/TAIL LIGHTS CHECKED
14, BELTS APPEARS OK
15. SHOCKS/STRUTS APPEARS OK
16. EXHAUST SYSTEM APPEARS OK
17. U-JOINTS APPEARS OK
18. AXLE BOOTS APPEARS OK
19. TIRE WEAR/PRESSURE F32 R32
20. LUBE CHASSIS SEALED

CHANGE ~ $0.00
|
\
please check your vehicles for leaks & report to us. Work
warrantied for 90 days or OEM Intervals '
Store Hours: Mon-Fri. 8am-6pm, Sat. 9am-3pm X
. Cardholder acknowledges receipt of goods and/or services in the amount shown hereon and
Recommend next service on 04/02/2017 or 95624 km. agrees to perform the obligations set forth in the Cardholder's agreement with the issuer.

$128.47

$6.42 - 5% off
$122.05

$6.10 - GST
$128.15 total




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

OUTAEST THUCK AND CAR WA
103 7 ST SW
SUNDRE, AB. (OM 1X0
403-638-9216

SALE

REF#. 00000005

Batch #. 065

02:006/17
‘./ISA.
AMOUNT
APPROVED
VISA

AlD:  AGDOGO0GO31010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSE F8 00

THANE i MERC

CUST IVEK

QutWest Truck & Car Wash
103 - 7th Street, SW
Sundre AB
TOM 1X0
(403) 638-9216
outwestwash.ca

Bus. # 898498217RT0001

xn # . 242387 2/6/2017

Inv # . 232442 12:37:12 PM

Cashier # : JOE

Cust-# ] ¥x% Cash Sales #+3

wkx REPRINT
Car Wash 15.30
UNIT
$0.90 x 17

RAINX DE-ICER WINDSHIELD 5.25 G

HASH
Subtotal 20,55
6T 1.03
Total 21.58
Visa 21.58

Mank You! Please come again.
retain receipt for refund. No
refund after 14 days.



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

SUTWEST TRUCK alD CAR WA

103 7 ST SW
SUNDRE, AB. TOM 1X0
403-638-9216
SALE
REF#: 00000002

Bach # 030

01/02/17 113634
Chip
. -"A *
AMOUNT $26.04

APPROVED

VISA

AID: ACO00000031010
TVR: 00 8¢ 0O 80 00
TSE F8 00

THANK YOU { MERCI

CUSTOMER COPY

e

Xn # 239753 1/2/20
Inv # 2295707 11:37:06 &£
Cashier # : COLLEEN
Cust # 1 ¥¥k Cash Sales **»

kkk REPRINT #xx
ar Wash 24.80 G
$0.80 x 31
Subtotal 24.80
GST 1.24
Total 26.04
Visa ‘ 26,04
:ink You! Please come again.
:ase retain receipt for retund. No

OutWest Truck & Car Wash

103 - 7th Street, SW
Sundre 4B
TOM 1X0
(403) 638-9216
outwestwash.ca

exchange or refund after 14 days.



D
RAMADA

PLAZA

Ramada Plaza Downtown Calgary
708 8th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta Canada T2P 1H2
Tel: (403) 263-7600 Fax: (403) 237-6127
GST Reg. #R808732705

01-20-17
Jason Nixon Folio No. Room No. : 721
Arrival ;0117417
Departure : 01-20-17
Date Description Charges Credits
01-17-17  Guest Parking 25.00
01-17-17 GST 5% 1.25
01-18-17 Guest Parking 25.00
01-18-17 GST 5% 1.25
01-19-17  Guest Parking 25.00
01-19-17 GST 5% 1.25

01-20-17 Visa

$75.00



Member Name: Nixon, Jason

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta, b?x
ieast 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurr dhexpense,s R&the t
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 5013

tof :

Q

e\§\ <

nMembers’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1492, ¢. M-1, as amended,

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

? Grand Total
AL

For the Month of:  October Year: 2016 Employee f: \g; e JL:P‘-:AV /
ofl?/lzynth Re:::vne'for Meal Purchase Location(s) B M:al B Subtot‘&'é?dg y E“gﬂ'\’-:. Total

1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OXIX 30.81 1.54 32.35

2 Travel lo/from Capital Edmonton X X[ 19.81 0.99 20.80

3 000

a OO O

5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55

6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55

7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X OO 8.76 0.44 9.20

8 Qg

9 OO

10 000

11 ).

12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55

13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
o Ojgio

15 - 0o

16 o OO

17 B OO O

18 O(0a|a

19 Ojdjd

20 00|

21 O|ajad

22 O|Oo|cd

23 OO0 d

24 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton OIOX 19.76 0.99 20.75

25 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55

26 OO0

27 00|00

28 O 0O

29 OO

30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O(a 19.76 0.99 20.75

31 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
| certify that | have mel the requirements of section 7 of the $336.33 $16.82 $353.15

er Signature

Date

[ThRS ST




B = Breakfast (59.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For th

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mo )
For the Month of: November Year: 2016 Employee #: e &Q;;" n&-l %
=3 b S
ofleli)vnth ReTa::Vnelfor Meal Purchase Location(s) 5 Mfal 5 Subtot%& G. ‘&:‘:\3{39}‘#02
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.5%?25;}‘& Top [ ﬁgés
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 %3???%’\?‘“ 55
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X|X 39.57 198 4155
4 O o
5 mEj
6 0|0
’\—_74_ Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
s Travel to/from Capital Edmonton < 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
u () )
12 U g
13 ] [=][=] o
o 0|0|0
15 ] [ [ _
16 O|0|0 |
C 1w Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X|X| K 39.57 1.98 4155
18 {4
19 g|a|a
B O|0|C
F 21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
| 22 Travel lo/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
; 23 Travel 1o/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
| 24 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
25 ).
26 OO0
27 OO
28 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
29 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
B ][] [ ,
certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Tolal $593.57 529.68 5623‘21';

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended,

have Incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previcusly claimed or been paid for these expenses.

A=
r Signature

Date

_Feeas/f o



B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner (520.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason

Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Mezl allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013,

/

e

/ e L
Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain’House-S

4

v/.»

dfec,\,\

L
un

~s . <
/./\ ol Fr‘:f& a ‘\(‘:\

For the Month of: December Year: 2016 Employee #:
R for Meal IL:” 2 A“O v“g‘q"}“ﬁé‘\ ?c
oft\[jllymh e:::vnelo Meal Purchase Location(s) slLlbp Sut}'t;g.taal ‘ﬁG‘;S:T. \\:Sij'olal":
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X \é_g/:%l ":"‘3' ‘1'.98‘;{-" 41.55
2 ][] K«%gzﬁ
3 ] [=][= LT
a ] ] [
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
g OO0
10 Ogjg
o Travel to/from Capital Edmonton Oig 19.76 0.99 20.75
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX X 39.57 1.98 41.55
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 0|gjo
17 Ejmyn
18 L1010
19 1 O O
20 DO
21 Qo
22 o
23 || .
24 i
25 mjmje
26 L
27 .
28 1O O]
29 ]y
30 s -
| 3 I m N
I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the nd Total $375.90 $18.80 $394.70

Members' Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢, M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previcusly claimed or been paid for these expenses.

r Signature

Date

Eoxll



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 20

B - Breakfast (59.20) | L=Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner (520.75)

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Suntain HouRSundre O
Fort_he Month of:  January Year: 2017 Employee #: ;\f.- ‘\va‘g\}ﬁ \
T O
orr(\?d?)ynth Re;;:;):elfor Meal Purchase Location(s) . Mfal 5 Sub:ffé;;;nkl ‘g's‘} \\:‘E:zﬁmliﬁ\ﬁ’
e ][] ] R =
2 O|0jd : ‘qfl}tZi’,,:.r —
I ] [m][= e
L4 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 0l0lx 19.76 0.99 2075
s Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 155
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 4155 |
7 00| |
8 ] ).y
E ][] ]
1o O aja
S ou O(0o|O
12 ] [5][=]
13 OO O
o 00|10
15 . L1 O3 O,
| 16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X K| X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17 | Travelto/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 198 4155
18 60 km from Perm. Res, Calgary XX 28.52 1.43 29. 95
19 | 60km from Perm. Res. ' Calgary | 28.52 1.43 29.95
20 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary O 8.76 0.44 9.20
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O XX 30.81 1.54 32.35
| 22 O g
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O dX 19.76 0.99 20.75
24| Travello/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 11.55
1 o (sl R
26 OO
27 OOt _
28 0 OO 3
29 ][] =
30 OO _
31 0 O |
1 certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $334.00 $16 70 $350.70 '
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have s 7
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Date




Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta ness, Jocated at
least 60 kms by ;'Jrimary highway from your t.ieclared permanenf residence, and you ha(.:i incurre hses. FO{Xhe text ofsecmw 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective Sept; ,\
B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner (520.75) <<\~>§} &a AP =
l}:‘u_cmber Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Roc untaln HoGse* Sundre
For the Month of:  February Year: 2017 Employee #: \%’A &;’ f:-"\'\"c\,‘) )
= Meal \gf} “\.‘:ﬂ‘;‘:i:s.
ofr\[jli)ymh ReTa::Vne:'or Meal Purchase Location(s) 8lLlo Subtot % gn.S.:’r_iT {7 Total
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 3957 76‘."98). 41.55
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
3 000
a 000
5 0o
6 O{ca
7 L0
8 ]| ] |
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
- 0|g|0 |
L ]y l
12 Hj[EE |
13 H][E[E |
14 L1010 |
15 O|0O|o |
G ] [][=
B ] [u][w
18 o0
B ] [u][=
20 Ejmn
21 U OO
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
23 (] .
24 O 0
25 L OO0 '
26 L1000
27 .
28 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
29 mjmjn
B B ] [u][=
e u|[m][w
I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $197.86 $9.89 §207. '/'_J

nembers’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have - B G & ZS/Z 2 o
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. ignat Date



Member Name:

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Albe
least 60 kms by prlmary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had mcurr

Nixon, Jason

I‘

For the Month of: March Year: 2017 Employee #: (\(, 'J> /

» rI\D/laoynth Re_?rs:\:\e{or Meal Purchase Location(s) 5 Mfa' 8 Subtc\ntcéi."’UZWUST Total
1 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton O 19.76 0.99 20.75
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X OO 8.76 0.44 9.20
4 O|o(d
5 Oa(a
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
7 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
8 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X|X| KX 39.57 1.98 41.55
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 0|0
11 T
12 O{djd
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
14 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
17 000
18 O OO
19 0|00
20 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 39.57 1.98 41.55
21 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X . 3957 1.98 41.55
22 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 3957 1.98 41.55
23 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24 O|0|0
25 O|0(0
26 O|0|4a
27 O|ga
28 OO0
29 O|0(0
30 OO0
31 . 0100

I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the =7 Grand Total $542.95 $27.15 5579-10

B F
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, E / /

have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

b |

nhich 3///

Meﬁpﬁsfgnah( (
gl
R

Date




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: 6/30/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

JAN. 2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes
Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

I authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Me@%nﬂre Updated April 2016



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: 6/30/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Feb. 2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes
Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

I authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Me@%nﬂre Updated April 2016



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: 6/30/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

March 2017
Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes
Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

I authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Me@%nﬂre Updated April 2016



D
RAMADA

PLAZA

Ramada Plaza Downtown Calgary
708 8th Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta Canada T2P 1H2
Tel: (403) 263-7600 Fax: (403) 237-6127
GST Reg. #R808732705

01-20-17

Jason Nixon Folio No. Room No. : 721
Arrival : 0117417
Deiarture ;. 01-20-17
Rate Code :

Date Description Charges Credits

01-17-17 Room Charge 99.00

01-17-17 DMF 3% 2.97

01-17-17 Tourism Levy 4% 4.08

01-17-17 GST 5% 5.10

01-18-17 Room Charge 99.00

01-18-17 DMF 3% 2.97

01-18-17 Tourism Levy 4% 408

01-18-17 GST 5% 5.10

01-19-17 Room Charge 99.00

01-19-17 DMF 3% 297

01-19-17  Tourism Levy 4% 4.08

01-19-17 GST 5% $318.15 5.10



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personai Expense Claim Receipt Description

—_— \¢
e hame:___3ON SN Nixen C}U
Claimant Name: e Q/ém &éﬂ’\@ Jt}h@:—\&qt)m

Expense Category th)ﬁiwétx -

For hosting, select one:

g OR  $10.00 $2.00 N
~. VERTISED SPECIAL
HRS WHT THINS
8 5FO0R  $10.00 $2.00 N
“VERTISED SPECIAL
ARISTIES VEG THIN
EPT 5EFG§PECI§‘O'OU i )
v"_\ IS ) ; L
$191.18 MZAT & CHS. TRAY $70.95 §
G _VEGETABLE TRAY $35.00 G
ARGE FRUIT TRAY 99,00 G
EWiro Fee $0.09 N
v2posit $0.10 N

“HRISTIES RITZ

18 5 FOR $10.,00 $2.00 N
ADVERTISED SPECTAL

CHRISTIES VEG THI

1@ 5 FOR $10.
ADVERTISED SPECIAL
TYPE: Purchase

ACCT: MASTERCARD $ 200.Z3

rd

JPROVED - THANK YOU 027

. IMPORTANT:
retain this copy for vour records

CUSTOMER COPY
R e e T T

8 BALANCE DUE $200.23
MASTERCARD $200.23
CHANG $0.00

gé%-CODE T&YA?{f VAL TAX ?AEPE :



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

[7] Individual Constituent(s) ORTGINAL T°S"RESTAURANT

401 MAIN AVE WEST
SUNDRE

[] Individual Stakeholder(s) AB

[] Group:

Purpose: DATE 2017/01/13
T IME 1120 12:59:48

RECEIPT NUMBER
C85045461-001-001-569-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $34.13
[P $5.12
TOTAL
$39.25
| SA
AOOLOUDO0D31010

F5rU92A5481A8BD4
Original T's Restaurant 0080008000-E800
401 Main Ave. W, Box 354 46377082C7B4D3D7
Sundre, AB  TOM 1X0 0080008000-F800
Ph: (403) 638-2233

Tante  weo APPROVED

"rans #: 197821 Serv: Ashle
01/2017 12:59 PM # Cust:?
in Descript Cost
S o S e S S St e S S0 o S S e e S e S St o St CARDHOL DER COPY
acaf Coffee $2.2
Ffee $2 7 IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
d French Onion $7.0C COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS
se Toast $3.00
* Nisen Burger $18.00
Net Total: $32.50
GST $1.63
TOTAL: $34.13
Amount Due: $34.13

Food: $28.00
Beverage: $4.50
Watch for New
Daily v T

AaSTH



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

[] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Original T's Restaurant
401 Main Ave. W, Box 394
oundre, AB  TOM 1X0
Ph: (403) 638-2233
Table #18
rans #: 198229 Serv: Shea

$2.2.

0 e $2.25
v Soup $12.00
w2y Litrus Chicken Sa $15.00

TOTAL : $33.08
Amount Due: $33.08
Food: $27.00
Beverage: $4.50
Watch far MNMe:w
Daily Saa Tal
A S TRV GE

ORIGINAL T'S RESTAURANT
401 MAIN AVE WEST
SUNDRE AB

DATE 2017/01/23
TIME 6654 12:50:30
RECE IPT NUMBER

C85045362-001-001-788-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $33.08
TP $4.96
TOTAL

VISA

A0000000031010
7F92BCF30D487CF6
0080008000-ER00
iB3E27FBA048D981
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

[7] Individual Constituent(s)
[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

GRILLERS STEAKHOUSE
4819 45TH STREET
ROCKY MOUNTAN AB
TAT 18
(403) 844-4430

SALE
“lerk # 000317
able # 0012
heck # 0000682246
WD: 4320471
TID: 04320471 REF#: 000000%
Natch # 126 SEQ 12600100104
Hi25/17 13292
cve:
- l‘l,
AMOUNT $54.87
TIP $8.23
TOTAL $63.10

00 - APPROVED - 001

SIGNATURE NOT REQUIRED

VISA

AD: A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSt Fé 00

CARDHOLDER ACKNO:  EDGES RECELR]

OF G0ODS AND(OR SERUICES IN T
It SO e e s

ME

L4

Rk R SRR R RO R

CHECK # 682246

DATE 1/25/17

TABLE # 12 TIME  1:26PM
DINING : BRYLEE --
1 TEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
1 SMALL CAESAR 8.00
1 CHEESE BURGER 12.0
1 GINGER BEEF 14,00
1 SWISS MUSH BURG 13.50
1 Sub Greek 4,15

"9@-'+%#*4+4f4414w|!*$W$l$+$+++#4#$$$*1

SugTO Y
GST PLUS

TUTAL VUE

Malle: \P( ‘IMJ, -
00m #:

Name: (Sion) .~

Name: (Sign) ...
GSTH: BOBAS

BZ .25
A 2

H4.87

TS | e cees
Torals e

014 RvaH\



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY O

F ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

LT

4819 45TH STREET
ROCKY MOUNTAN AB

SALE

Cleii # 001400

‘e # 002

sk # 0000683088
r 4320471

J4320471 REF#: 000000

h # 135 SEQ: 135001001 =

7 13:4¢

CcVC

ANMOUNT $44
TIP $6
TOTAL $61

00 - APPROVED - 00f
VISA

TAT 18
(403) 844-4430

AID: AB000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSl F8 00

Than u&i{w

EETETIILSTISSEF LT AT T EESEESL L 20

CHECK # 683088 DATE  1/30/17
T&BIE 21 TIME 12:26PM.
; i
e DINI:M}‘IIiiiIIHiiI" -
ITENS ORDERED AMOUNT
1 TACO BEEF SALAD 14.00
1 TRAD FETTUCCINE 17.00
1 4dd Shrimp 8.00
1 J0FFEE 1.90
| FERBAL TFA 1.75

FAF EERh bRk R R Rk kAR R Rk Ak Ak

SUBTOTAL 47 65

GST PLUS pA 14
’;LHAL DUE— 44 .73
|

Total: =

Name: (Print)___ A S
Room #: S

Name:(Sion) . _

Name: (Sign)_ - -
GST#: 80645 2074 RTOOOT



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Stinien -+ IGA

557 M. nve West
403. 138 . 3886
GST # 133633855

ed by: Ambe

vd Blk Tea Pch Mr.qﬁ

$3.49

(FHE §0.12
Hisposit - $0.25
leed wrnTea Hny Lo $3.49
'EHC $0.12
HIEPOST T $0.25
SUBTOTAI $7.72
TOTAL [AX $0.00
1 OTAI $7 .72
Viag TENDER $7.72
ish CHANGE $0.00
NOMBER OF [TEMS 2
ulibing Lb Y803 1APPED
[ERMINAL TD 030
xx PURCHASE xx § 1.72
CARD Visa RCPT 6342000
RESP 000
ATE 0272172017 [IME 18:21:46

W REF # 00000108

AID  A0OOO000031010
TVR 0000000000 [51

APPROVED

NO STGNATURE REGUTRED

I AGREE TO PAY THE ABOVE TOTAL AMOUNT
ACCORDING TO Ti% CAROD ISSUER AGREEMENT
(MERCHANT A6 v T IF CREDIT VOUCHER)

ferm  Tran  “ture @ 02/21/17
S0 busy2 H059 11u 18:21:48

Thank you for <hopping at
~ Sobeys 1A
PLEASE COME 2AlN

| tmomo



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Original T's Restaurant
401 Main Ave. W, Box 354
Sundre, AB  TOM 1X0
Ph: (403) 638-2233
Table #18

5 #: 199984 Serv: Faye
3/2017 1:18 PM # Cust:2

Coffee
| Ice Tea
1 Honey Citrus Chicken Sa

Net Total:
GST

TOTAL : $34.1_

Amount Due
Food: $27.00
Beverage: $5.50
Watch for New

ORIGINAL TS RESTAURANT
401 MAIN AVE WEST
SUNDRE AB

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/03/10
TIME 2539 13:30:13
RECEIPT NUMBER

H85045461-001-001-688-0

PURCHASE

AMOUNT $34.13
TP $5.12
TOTAL

VISA

A0D0O0OOODOO31010
99315B1EGEE61478
gooooooo000-

APPROVED

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

2a 9. fosi R M Hese 4B 74T 0B1

rder #3 10

i@, Zi-re il
estit
el Nc
Bread - 3 $0.00
Gunmancit (L) 50 00
Gunmandu (L) S0.00
(ICOURSE BREAR)) $0.00
6oz Top sir ol steak 216 00
Chicken Yaki U-cinng 515.00
1 A Choon Chun Bulgogi (L) $1500

SUB-TOTAL
GST(5%)
e el

"TOTAL DUE- $48 30

$2.30

$46 00

Che i HA
§207 48 5T UNIT 12A
ROCKY MOUNTA|AB

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2617/02/27
TIME 0797 13:13:20

RECEIPT NUMBER
C84124790-001-001-976-

PURCHASE

\MOUNT $48.3
P $7.2
TAI

‘00031010
z063FBECSKC
D00-EBOD
(E361A5C734
u0B8000B000-F8OQ

APPROVED

CARDHOLDER COPY

“ETAIN THIS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: ’—E'géc ') ’\.1 KU\ —
Claimant Name: C)u_r FX\Q Prés"\m

Expense Category: %}"X‘]{{YQ\)

For hosting, selact one:
[[] Individua! Constituent(s)

D Individua! Sta~aeholdar!s)
E’:Group o o

Purpose:

,% W U:A —QFO‘»\)
| Coamﬂj}&r |
. bx@%_fz

lene Kolas

Restaurant #4129
Sundre, AB

849 Hain Ave Uest
(403)638-3386

[glle Hunber: )i

1 Asrt Dozen

| Asrt Donuts

| Large Iced Orig Blend
| Crean

1 LG Original Blend
2 Crean

Subtotal:

GST: $0.21 PST:
GrandTotal:

Debit:

Change Due:

Take Out

Thanks for stopping by!
Telt us hou ve did at
1-888-601-1616
Fri Har 3,2017  08:47:50
Receipt # : 4915273
GST ® 867796310 RT0003

$8.99
$2.29
$1.81

§13.09
$0.00
$13.30
§13.30
$0.00

100 Cashier



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: J@){k ] o<(_/}f)
Clzimant Name: 7&&1&61‘({; 7 (@Sju ‘l

Expense Category: —m (A, )

For hosting, select one:

r_—] Individus| Constituani(s)

[] Individual Staksholdar(s)
{ w3

Purpose:

Swpp\& Spv \E)@n
00,

Sundre IGA
557 Main Ave West
403.638.3886
GST # 103633855

Served by: Ray

Menber card number_
Otml /Rsn Cks T $5.49 ©
Mnstr Cookie $5.49 C
P/B Cookies $5.49 C
Ground Gourmet Suprm $10.19 C

1 Reward for Every $20
=> BONUS EARNED

SUBTOTAL $26.66
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL $26 .66
Master Card TENDER $26.66
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 4

sher card number: _
AIR MILES earned this visit 1

|

Your AIR MILES Balances
| Cash Miles
| Diream Miles

You could have earned an additional
2 AIR MILES
with a BMO Sobeys AIR MILES MasterCard
Apply today at bmosobeys.com

CLIENT ID 9803 INSERTED
TERMINAL ID 005
«» PURCHASE rx § 26.66

RCPT 9015000
NO % RESP 000
DATE 02/21/2017 TIME 17:07:00
REF # 00000106

APPL. MasterCard
AID AO000000041010
TVR 0000008000 TSI E800

APPROVED

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

BY ENTERING A VERIFIED PIN, CARDHHILI R
AGREES TO PAY ISSUER SUCH TOTAL IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ISSUER'S AGRIEMLNI
rARNHN NFR



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: gfs 0 ‘\ d\

Claimant Name: m&m =5
Expense Category: :ﬁtﬁiﬂlﬁj .

For hosting, select one:
[] Individua' Constitusntls)

[7] Individua! Statsholdzr(s)

2@rcup

T e
P tlale
<+ 2143

™

Jobeyr

I Sobeys Kocky Mountain House
1] 4413-32 Ave
403.845.3371
(ol #12211 2717 RT 0001

Sarved by: Lesliw

i'dolcoma to Socbaus 0

LROCERY

I ce Cranberry Mang $4.39 C
s $0.12 R
L!‘f:ofiit $025 R
) rarberry Cocktail $4.39 GC
\ BONUS EARNED 10 Miles
A $0.12 GR

! llli' i $0.25 R

2 AKERY

/8 Cookiss gg.gg g
Sh/Chp Cki2 :
Hermit $5.49 C
h/Chip ook $5.49 C
1 Reward for Every $20 i Miles
m_“m"wan
-u ( DT
TOTAL. )
Master Card TENDER
Cash CHANGE $0.00
MUMEER OF TTEMS 8
S _ .
|1 I\[R MI l_ |
| Member rumber:
| Base Miles Earned
| Benus Miles Earred 10
I Tetal Miles Earnad 11
Your AIR MILES Balances0 |

Cash Miles
Dream Miles

You could have earned @ additional
4 AIR MILES
wi th a BM0 Sobeys AIR MILES MasterCaril
Apply todiy 3t bmosobheys.com

NT 1D 2305 INSERTED
[HMINAL ID 006
LRCHASE nw
L 5 Car RCPT 3887000
M. RL P 000
DAT 2721 201) IME 17:07:41
\”TH #_ e # 00000105
o] e LorLar
r"«L'D A0D0000041010
TVR 0000003000 TSI EB800
APFROVED

/
N STGNATURE AEQUIRED

BY ENTERINGA VEPTFIEC PTN CARDHOLDER
LGREES T0 /A ) UCH TOTAL IN
TR0R ,\N}‘/ " EF 5 AGREEMTNT WITH



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name:

Claimant Name:

\
Expense Category: % 2
p)

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[T] Individual Stakeholder(s)

M:Group.

Purpose:

Suth\f% or Town Tl |
W Alhauworad

001 GTI Alnambra
SwWd, 39, 565
Alhambra, AB

TOM 0CO
Mar-03-17

ward:

Card Number:
AID:

Card Entry:

Trans Type:

AMOUNT :

ACI‘ISD:
Auth #:

eq ¥
Terminal ID:
Date:

Time:
APPROVED

001 GTI Alha
o %
amora
TOH 006

M 0C
Tel 403-729-3003
Fax 403-729-3045
GST 860271675RT0002
SALE RECEIPT # 7
Customer: Cash gg?ég

Cashier: Manager (R
03-Mar-2017gat {2?{;1651)

0631;1103541 - Rogers Sugar kg

5,
041271025637 - Delight Hagelggt 4733?'62
1 $4.58 $4.,58
Sub Total 10.20
Total 10.20
Interac 10.20
Total Tendered 10,20

Thank You For Shopping with Us
Please Come 2cain 11

Trans# 748419
TRANSACTION RECORD

A0000002771010

CHIP
PURCHASE
CAD$ 10.20




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Membear Name: Q_:'mh MI KDD

Claimant Name: Qﬂfﬁ!\e_ Pf_ 1 @Y
Expense Catezary: %(_ﬁ@ Su\ﬁlﬁbl e

Forhesting, salect ons;

] indtvidus! Canstizugnzs)

| Tndividus Statahaida-E)
| Greug
Purpose:

6*@&0 e



Staples.ca® | Printable Order Summary Page 1 of 1

Y
For complete details, including estimated tax and shipping information, keep an eye out for an email from Staples at rimbey.rockymountainhouse.sundre@assembly.ab.ca with your
complete order details. For items being picked up, please don't go to the store yet. We'll send you an email when it's ready for pick up.
If you have any questions about your order, please visit our Help Centre
You'll also find complete details of this order in the Order Status section of My Account on
Staples.ca®.
_ Expected Delivery :Tuesday, March 14
Item No. Item Name Item Price Coupons & Rewards Subtotal
— |
1928580 Tim Hortons Original Blend Single Serve Coffee, 30/Pack $19 99 30/Pack Price: §
$59.97
ﬁ/'c
) G
= t
L
Subtotal 4
S
Estimated GST (or HST)
Shipping
Total
Remaining Balance
Remaining Balance will be applied to followin
‘\.
If you have any questions or concems about your order, please call 1-877-380-8500 or email bd websta@ordars staples.com
Important information concerning coupons and sales tax can be found at: coupors and sales lax 7 (
The tax shown is estimated. Your Order Confirmation Email will include shipment detaiis, product availabilty and estimated tax S 2
Important Information concerning return policy can be found at: i« y
For complete order details ike sales tax, shipping info and Software Download instructions, keep an eye out for an email from Staples at the address above. You'll also find complete details of this order in the Crder Status
- section of My Account on Staples.ca®. <
Sign up to receive Staples emalls with great onkine and In-store offers and exclusive monay-saving discounts, “
This Web site is intended only for use by Canadian residents. See International Sites. See our delivery policy for full details. Copyright 2016, Staples Canada Inc., All Rights Reserved
Site Map | Privacy Policy | AdChoices
~
3 L)
B
)




(=)
R
(o))
—
<>



